
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

4 Wheeler Street

Lynnfield, MA 01940

414 Atlas Ave

Madison, WI 53708

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

W11924 Cnty Rd V

Lodi, WI 53555

556 Northpark Dr.

Bosssier City, LA 71111

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

craig@meisterskandm.comK&M Tie and Lumber (608) 592-5244

Willie Lathan lathanwillie@yahoo.comLathan Construction LLC (318) 525-5300

Contract 7532

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Craig Meister

(608) 849-6980Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc.

(608) 255-9223

Kevin Hahn nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comNelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(608) 221-3996

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Julie Smith

(800) 364-2059Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

julies@greaterinsurance.comGreater Ins

Stephen 
Lesperance (617) 955-6300Geo Environmental Monitoring 

Solutions, LLC (GEMS) slesperance@get-gems.com

8/12/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7532

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

26
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 592-0625Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

8/12/2016


